
Pos 

 

C1 -1400ccm 

1 

2 

3 

 

C2 -1800ccm 

1 

2 

3 

 

C2+ 1800ccm 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

C3 -1600ccm 

1 

No. 

77 

92 

823 

911 

810 

896 

320 

991 

96 

58 

927 

Name 

Daniel Hentschel 

Sven Kahnt 

Martin Tanzer 

Jiří Švec 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Tomáš Pavel 

Peter Kormann 

Andras Kirschner 

Pavel Sovička 

Markus Hofer 

Simone Aglietti 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

10 

Diff 

1:10.033 

1 Lap 

51.337 

1:05.320 

7.019 

28.209 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:17.768 

21:27.801 

20:33.100 

20:31.754 

21:23.091 

21:37.074 

21:02.411 

21:09.430 

21:30.620 

20:56.164 

Best Tm 

1:30.393 

1:37.311 

1:40.745 

1:41.051 

1:45.005 

1:45.647 

1:34.645 

1:36.580 

1:37.997 

2:03.521 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

DE 

AU 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

DE 

HU 

CZ 

AU 

IT 

Název teamu 

Hentschel Trans Racing 

KAHNT Motorsport 

TA Motorsport 

Funyo Proto 

TIBS Racing 

Classic Racing 

team Kormann 

OTT Motorsport 

Blue Garage Racing 

Stonek Racing 

Lucky Bastard 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

44.643 

Avg. Speed 

161,871 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.393 

Best Speed 

167,748 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 

 

Printed: 27.10.2025 21:24:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek  

Race Director: David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:13:17 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

12.10.2025 15:05 

 PANATTONI RACING DAY
           AUTODROM MOST 12.10.


